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LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS KAUSS, LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS
JUNIORU KAUSS, LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS PRE-
JUNIORU KAUSS MAKSLAS VINGROSANA

04.05.2019 - 05.05.2019

Seniores () - LIVE

Live Seniores () -

Total

Year of birth
Choose Age
Choose State

Choose awarding

Final Place State

I —

LAT

Results

Name/Club

14 -
Polstjanaja
Jelizaveta
SK VINGRO
VISI

10 -
BAKLAGINA
Alina

RVS /
Arkadija

3 - Sidorova
Jekaterina
RVS /
Purvciems

12 - Ivanova
Evelina
Liepaja/LKSS

172.104.246.10/resultx.php?id_prop=1362

Year

2003

2002

2000

2003

O

D E Ded.

18.300 (1)

16.200 (3)

15.900 (4)

16.300 (2)

D E Ded.

18.350 (1)

14.950 (6)

15.400 (5)

16.450 (3)

{!

D E Ded.

18.000

(1

15.950 (4)

16.100 (2)

15.550 (5)

@i

D E Ded.

eY)

15.850

14.800 (2)

13.700 (3)

11.350 (9)

Score

70.500
12:58:31

61.900
12:45:35

61.100
13:10:56

59.650
12:52:10

13


http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=33636
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10716
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=24116
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12744

5/5/2019

Final Place State Name/Club
5. mm 1-
LAT MURIKOVA
Anna
Jelgavas BJSS
6. = 7 - MIZUNE
LAT Karolina
Jelgavas BJSS
7. mm 8-
LAT ROMANOVA
Jurate Paula
RVS /
Arkadija
8. == 11-
LAT ANDRUNE
Denize
Jelgavas BJSS
9. wmm 13-
LAT éerstnova
Angelina
Liepaja/LKSS
10. == 16-
LAT Zestjannikova
Marija
RVS /
Arkadija
11, =m  2-
LAT Petrosjana
Tamara Lana
RVS /
Purvciems
12. e 9 - Insakova
LAT Polina
RVS /
Arkadija
13. m 25 - Kamela
LAT Anastasija
Latgales prp.
14, mm 23
LAT Avetisjana
Anna
RVS /
Arkadija
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Year

2003
S

1999

2002

2002

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

ksis - Scripting, Registration & Scoring System

O

D E Ded.

15.100 (5)

12,150 (10)

14.700 (6)

13.950 (7)

12.800 (8)

11.300 (13)

11.250 (14)

12.300 (9)

11.500 (11)

11.050 (15)

D E Ded.

15.700 (4)

17.100 (2)

14.150 (8)

14.200 (V)

11.950 (13)

12.600 (11)

14.150 (8)

13.850 (10)

10.300 (16)

11.300 (14)

{!

D E Ded.

14.500 (6)

14.000 (8)

16.050 (3)

14.350 (7)

13.850 (9)

13.500 (10)

11.850 (11)

9.600 (16)

11.000 (13)

9.550 (17)

@i

D E Ded.

12,950 (4)

12.700 (5)

10.600 (11)

12.150 (6)

12,100 (7)

12.050 (8)

10.400 (12)

9.100 (16)

9.850 (13)

9.800 (14)

Score

58.250
13:04:23

55.950
13:15:10

55.500
12:42:02

54.650
13:25:43

50.700
13:33:14

49.450
13:01:46

47.650
12:28:15

44.850
13:20:30

42.650
14:19:30

41.700
14:15:14

2/3


http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5575
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5580
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10717
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=5762
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=12743
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=30185
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=16277
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=25257
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10760
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10712
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O ° {! @i

Final Place State Name/Club Year D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. Score

15. omm 29 - Bobrova 2002 10.700 (17) 8.550 (21) 11.150 (12) 10.850 (10) 41.250
LAT  Diana 14:23:36
Latgales prp.

16. mmm 4 - Klavina 2003 11.050 (15) 9.400 (19) 9.950 (15) 9.350 (15) 39,750

LAT Diana 12:32:58
RVS /
I.Vaivade

17. == 22-lapipa 2002 10.550 (18) 10.200 (17) 8.600 (20) 8.500 (18) 37.850
LAT Darija 14:33:40
RVS /

Arkadija

18. == 21 -Vindedze 2002 11.350 (12) 9.850 (18) 9.450 (18) 7.050 (22) 37.700

LAT  Vanesa 14:10:47
Kekavas NSS

/ E.Repke

19. o 15 - 2003 8.350 (24) 12.000 (12) 8.500 (21) 7.950 (19) 36.800
LAT  Alandarenko 13:36:23
Anastasija
LMVK /
N.Sidorova

20. == 24-Krasnova 2002 10.500 (19) 7.750 (22) 10.050 (14) 7.200 (21) 35,500

LAT  Marija 14:37:26
Kekavas NSS
/ E.Repke

21. e 32 - Nudiena 2002 9.650 (21) 9.000 (20) 8.950 (19) 5.950 (24) 33.550

LAT Marta 14:27:26
Kekavas NSS -l - - - - - - | - - S -

22. mm 30 - Mamaiko 2002 9.900 (20) 10.650 (15) 5.900 (24) 6.450 (23) 32.900

LAT Jeliza/veta 14:46:01
RVS

I.Vaivade

23, == 28-Istjagina 2001 9.150 (22) 6.400 (24) 7.000 (23) 8.550 (17) 31,100

LAT  Iveta S 14:41:32
VOC B - - - - - - - - - -
24, == 19. 2003 8.950 (23) 6.650 (23) 7.550 (22) 7.500 (20) 30.650
LAT Andrijevska 14:29:28
Danija N _ - - - _ _ - - - -

Kekavas NSS
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http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10761
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=2521
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10719
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=60716
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10664
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=60715
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=3206
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=10691
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=79675
http://172.104.246.10/gymnast.php?id=83788

